
Pos. # Crew Friday Leg 1 RT4 Beveren RT5 Koolskamp TC SC CP Pen. Friday Leg 2 Coef Total Prev. 1st

1 1     DEFLANDRE YVES
    GENGOUX BAPTISTE
PORSCHE 911

42.57 19.06 28.1 0 0 0 0 47.16 0.74 89.73

2 9     MAES RUBEN
    PYCK ASWIN
PORSCHE 911

50.8 14.33 28.33 0 0 0 0 42.66 0.66 93.46 +3.73 +3.73

3 18     VERSCHAEVE JAN
    VANROBAEYS DIRK
FORD ESCORT

42.57 19.81 32.98 0 0 0 0 52.8 0.74 95.37 +1.91 +5.64

4 4     DE WOLF SAM
    COLE JULIE
PORSCHE 924

55.54 15.73 39.71 0 0 0 0 55.44 0.79 110.98 +15.61 +21.25

5 11     SAVIC MIRKO
    PELCKMANS CHRISTOPHE
PORSCHE 911S

51.78 27.05 47.84 0 0 0 0 74.89 0.69 126.67 +15.7 +36.94

6 8     KENIS JULIE
    CLAUW BJORN
BMW 325I

59.79 27.52 47.47 0 0 0 0 74.98 0.86 134.78 +8.11 +45.05

7 5     SCHEEN BENOIT
    BARVAUX COLIN
FORD ESCORT MK2

72.19 27.01 63.54 0 0 0 0 90.55 0.76 162.74 +27.97 +73.01

8 2     LOUYS PIERRE
    LEJEUNE DOMINIQUE
MG B GT V8

78.78 25.38 58.83 0 0 0 0 84.21 0.74 162.99 +0.25 +73.26

9 6     LAMBERTY ALAIN
    FRANKENBERG FRANK
OPEL ASCONA B

86.88 31.44 54.29 0 0 0 0 85.73 0.78 172.61 +9.62 +82.88

10 3     VERLINDE KOEN
    DOOLAEGHE BJORN
TOYOTA COROLLA

128.55 28.71 75.18 0 0 0 0 103.89 0.84 232.44 +59.83 +142.71

11 10     VAN CALSTER GAETAN
    NOELANDERS YVES
PORSCHE 911

118.75 109.57 154.1 0 0 0 0 263.67 0.85 382.42 +149.98 +292.69

12 23     POPELIER JENSE
    MESTDAGH JASPER
OPEL MANTA B GSI

226.4 73.34 295.53 0 0 0 0 368.88 0.83 595.28 +212.86 +505.55

13 19     DUMORTIER RIK
    WERNIERS BERT
RENAULT R5 ALPINE

206.48 146.37 287.98 0 0 0 0 434.35 0.82 640.84 +45.56 +551.11

Rock N Roll Classics Omloop van Vlaanderen Regularity 2024
Classic 65 - Friday Leg 2

1 / 2JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be 06/09/2024 23:53:03



Pos. # Crew Friday Leg 1 RT4 Beveren RT5 Koolskamp TC SC CP Pen. Friday Leg 2 Coef Total Prev. 1st

14 16     DEWAELE HANS
    DEWAELE SIMON
PORSCHE 911 R REPLICA

122.52 35.71 500 0 0 0 0 535.71 0.66 658.23 +17.39 +568.5

15 22     OSTYN EMIEL
    VAN ONACKER SEBASTIEN
OPEL ASCONA B

557.99 46.74 65.32 0 0 0 0 112.05 0.77 670.04 +11.81 +580.31

16 21     LEFEVERE PATRICK
    LEFEVERE ERIK
OPEL KADETT C COUPE

357.48 132.63 460.78 0 0 0 0 593.4 0.75 950.88 +280.84 +861.15

17 24     VINCENT RÉGINALD
    DELECOUR PHILIPPE
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO

899.49 174.19 500 0 0 0 0 674.19 0.9 1573.68 +622.81 +1483.95

18 27     HEVERAEDT CHRIS
    HEVERAEDT KENNETH
BMW E30 325I

900.84 274.41 500 0 0 0 0 774.41 0.86 1675.25 +101.57 +1585.52

19 7     DE JAEGER GEERT
    DE JAEGER CÉDRIC
PORSCHE 911

1700 24.64 53.48 0 0 0 0 78.12 0.7 1778.12 +102.87 +1688.39

20 26     VAN DE WALLE NORBERT
    BOUSSY VANESSA
PORSCHE 928

1800 600 600 0 0 0 0 1200 0.78 3000 +1221.88 +2910.27

R 14     COLLEE ALAIN
    MORTIER DIDRIK
ALFA ROMEO GTV

452.17 39.29 500 0 0 0 0 539.29 0.83 R n/a n/a

R 12     DE MUNCK FILIP
    VERMANT KRISTOF
LADA 2107 VFTS

47.98 500 600 0 0 0 0 1100 0.82 R n/a n/a
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